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Liga Dzieci i Młodzików Runda IV Finałowa
Opoczno, 5.11.2021

Najlepszy klub Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 11 lat
1. UKS SP-149 Łódź 00605 94,00
2. UKS Nawa Skierniewice 00305 56,00

MKS Trójka Łódź 00905 56,00
4. UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 01305 51,00
5. UKS 190 Łódź 01605 37,00
6. TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 00505 34,00
7. LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 02105 21,00
8. KP Raw-Swim 04005 18,00
9. MKS Jedynka Łódź 01105 14,00

10. Champion Tomaszów Maz. 03905 9,00
11. MUKS Wodnik Łask 01905 7,00
12. EKS Skra Bełchatów 00405 -

SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 00105 -

Wszystkie, 12 lat
1. SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 00105 104,00
2. MKS Trójka Łódź 00905 67,00
3. UKS 190 Łódź 01605 56,00
4. MKS Jedynka Łódź 01105 37,00
5. UKS SP-149 Łódź 00605 36,00
6. Champion Tomaszów Maz. 03905 35,00
7. UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 01305 30,00
8. TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 00505 19,00
9. KP Raw-Swim 04005 14,00

10. LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 02105 6,00
11. UKS Nawa Skierniewice 00305 5,00
12. MUKS Wodnik Łask 01905 2,00
13. EKS Skra Bełchatów 00405 -

Wszystkie, 13 lat
1. TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 00505 95,00
2. UKS Nawa Skierniewice 00305 89,00
3. MKS Trójka Łódź 00905 47,00
4. UKS 190 Łódź 01605 44,00
5. SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 00105 43,00
6. KP Raw-Swim 04005 40,00
7. MKS Jedynka Łódź 01105 29,00
8. UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 01305 25,00
9. LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 02105 15,00

10. MUKS Wodnik Łask 01905 14,00
11. UKS SP-149 Łódź 00605 8,00
12. EKS Skra Bełchatów 00405 -

Champion Tomaszów Maz. 03905 -


